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Last Name First Name Office Name Office Phone Office Web Page
Adair Ken Harris, Finley & Bogle, P.C. 817-870-8700 https://www.hfblaw.com/
Adams Paula Origin Bank 682-286-1904 https://www.origin.bank/en/
Bailiff David Rattikin Title Company 817-332-1171 www.rattikintitle.com
Bell Erin Capital Title 817-756-1115 https://ctot.com/
Born Morrison Alyssa Topographic, Co. 817-253-3390 topographic.com
Brewer William Brewer Capital, Inc. 817-354-0003
Corley Tracy The Bancorp 214-284-5370 https://www.thebancorp.com/
Cundiff Mark Southside Bank 817-367-5840 www.southside.com
Dennis Sheldon Polaris Commercial Financial 817-200-7811 www.polariscfg.com
DeWitt Granger Frost Bank 979-204-7773 www.frostbank.com
Diez Jorge Ten Square Construction Services 214-810-6254 https://tensquarecs.com/
Elliott James Barron-Stark Engineers, LP 817-231-8100 www.barronstark.com
Griffeth Diana Fidelity National Title 817-807-8675 https://fnf.com/
Hall Randy UMB Bank 817-334-4636 umb.com
Johnson J.C. J.C. Johnson 817-900-8202 https://dorsettjohnson.com
Kevlin Rhonda Freedom Title 972-899-5950 www.freedomtitletx.com
King Terry Legend Bank 817-647-5640 www.legendbank
Kowalski Mike D&G Quality Roofing 817-568-8300 www.dgqroofing
Lindsey Stephen Rattikin Title Company 817-332-1171 www.rattikintitle.com
Lopez Angel UMB Bank 512-804-9479 umb.com
Monroe Gregory Baker Monroe, PLLC 817-632-6351 www.bamolaw.com
Noto Martin Ciera Bank 817-348-1460 https://www.cierabank.com/
Patterson Jim Interbank 817-421-1212 interbank.com
Ruiz A.R. UMB Bank 512-804-9479 umb.com
Snouffer Ron National Claims Negotiators 817-909-2163 www.nationalclaimsnegotiators.com
Stuckert Brenda Interbank 817-421-1212 interbank.com
Sylvia Matthew First Financial Bank 682-703-6461 www.FFIN.com
Wilson Joni Susser Bank 817-460-8052 https://www.susserbank.com/
Worrell Kevin Marathon Builders, LLC 817-808-8562 https://marathonconstruct.com/


